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PISTOLET PAYS DE LA LOIRE

PLACE

CLUBS

STPRV

STH

STF

ASTIC

MONTFORTAISE

PALMARES 2024/2025

10 METRES

LIGUE

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

n° CLUB

5.85.002

5.85.210

5.85.043

5.85.071

5.85.165

MaQ

1184

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



